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Open par quatre Honneur - 2017-2018

Pascal HUY ART
Gérard SAMPIC
Jean Claude LEDEY
Andrée FLEURIMONT
Yves AUBERT
Christian PINARD
Samuel ROZENBERG
Jean Claude CALISCH
Valentine CERVERA
Gisdle BOUCHER
Paulette CHAUFFERT
Francoise FABIEN
Philippe GENDRE
Maryse BEAUCHAMP
Paulette RASO
Nicole THERADE
Marc NOUGUIER
Serge DESCAMPS
Jean RENAUD
Jacqueline FELD
Roger DUQUENNE
Daniele BECKER
Jacques TROCME
LouisPLOYART

8.30
8.30
11.70
11.70
16.73
3.27
16.18
13.71
13.45
17.08
6.55
14.46
6.29
3.82
16.37
5.54
2.92
16.91
15.79
3.63
9.29
10.71
4.21
3.09

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.33
12.32
11.33
9.02
8.36
10.89
9.68
8.25
8.03
6.82
9.90
4.95
8.14
6.27
2.97
3.63
4.95
3.19
3.96
3.30
1.65
1.43
121
0.22

100.98
99.26
98.93
94.20
93.92
87.72
85.26
84.95
83.17
82.24
80.79
76.53
75.22
70.93
70.74
69.20
68.79
66.81
66.03
60.46
59.44
57.41
55.37
43.45



